CASENO
CE-1132
CE-1132
CE-1132
CE-1132
CE-1132
CE-1132
CE-1132
CE-1132
CE-1132
CE-1132
CE-1132
CE-1132
CE-1132
CE-1132
CE-1132
CE-1132
CE-1132
CE-1132
CE-1132

CE-1132

CE-1132
CE-1132

NAME 1

MARK W ZITZOW, JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES
OKLAHOMA CITY PUBLIC SCHOOLS, SCOTT RANDALL
BLACKACRE LLC

BOYINGTON PROPERTIES LLC

BROADWAY 12 LLC

COURSEY 1324 HOLDINGS LLC

DOLESE BROS CO

DOLESE BROS CO

FOREST SIDING SUPPLY INC

INTELLIGENT SYSTEMS INC

JACKSON MICHAEL D REV LIV TRUST
KIRKPATRICK FAMILY FUND REAL ESTATE LLC
LAF

LLOYD GROUP HOLDING LLC, HANIF SAUBAN
MULTA NEGOTIUM II LLC

MULTA NEGOTIUM LLC

OKLAHOMA CITY URBAN RENEWAL AUTHORITY
OPERATIONREADY MIX LLC

R&FLLC

SERIES 51710 N BROADWAY A DESIGNATED SERIES OF ELBB

HOLDINGS CO LLC
THE GREYHOUND GROUP LLC
W9 LC

MAILING ADDRESS

1 E SHERIDAN AVE, STE 200
PO BOX 36609

3422 NW 135TH ST

25 NW 16TH ST

1720 N SHARTEL, Unit C
7210 N LOOP E

8300 N OKLAHOMA AVE

PO BOX 677

PO BOX 18895

3331 WAKEFIELD LN

5NE 14TH ST

1001 W WILSHIRE BLVD FLOOR 4TH
PO BOX 18895

2000 S DOUGLAS BLVD

14 NE 13TH ST

4 NE 10TH ST STE 473

105 N HUSON AVE, Unit 101
301 NW 13TH ST, Unit 202
913 N BROADWAY AVE

2617 EAGLE CV

PO BOX 2433
1708 N BROADWAY AVE

CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
HOUSTON
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
CHOCTAW
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
MIDWEST CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY

PARK CITY

OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY

STATE

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
X
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

uTt

OK
OK

ZIPCODE

73104
73136
73120
73103
73103
77028
73114
73101
73154
73020
73104
73116
73154
73130
73104
73104
73102
73103
73102

84060

73101
73103



